Solar Photovoltaic Panels with exemplary
Performance, Reliability, Aesthetics & Value
E24 range of Mono-crystalline & Poly-crystalline
photovoltaic panels offer an elegant product that packs
unmatched performance, efficiency, and reliability all
within an affordable investment backed by a second to
none performance warranty.
S100E

4
The  EleganceTM Series
Ordering Information
S100-72P-350-1 Poly Crystalline Solar Photovoltaic Panel 350Wp (6x12 cells), 1980x995x45mm
S100-72M-500-1 Mono Crystalline Elegance Series Solar Photovoltaic Panel 500Wp (8x12 cells), 2056x1140x35mm
S100-72B-395-2 Mono Crystalline Bifacial Series Solar Photovoltaic Panel 395Wp (6x12 cells), 1980x995x40 mm
S100-144M-550-1 Mono Crystalline Solar Photovoltaic Panel 550Wp (6x12x2 half cells), 2279x1134x35mm
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.